Catch The Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack & Finger Lakes Bonus

PURSE
$300,000
$150,000
$150,000

$200,000
$800,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$250,000
$100,000
$400,000
$400,000
$1,250,000
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$1,000,000
$1,000,000
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$1,000,000
$750,000
$750,000
$200,000
$3,000,000
to

RACE
Smarty Jones
Mucho Macho Man
Jerome
Lecomte
Southwest
Holy Bull
Withers
Robert B. Lewis
Sam F. Davis
El Camino Real
Risen Star
Sunland Derby
Rebel
Battaglia Memorial
Fountain of Youth
Gotham
San Felipe
Tampa Bay Derby
Jeff Ruby Steaks
Louisiana Derby
UAE Derby
Florida Derby
Arkansas Derby
Blue Grass
Santa Anita Derby
Wood Memorial
Lexington
Kentucky Derby
Change*

January Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack

February Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack

DATE RACETRACK
Jan. 1 Oaklawn
Jan. 1 Gulfstream Park
Jan. 6 Aqueduct
Jan. 20 Fair Grounds
Jan. 27 Oaklawn Park
Feb. 3 Gulfstream Park
Feb. 3 Aqueduct
Feb. 3 Santa Anita
Feb. 10 Tampa Bay Downs
Feb. 10 Golden Gate
Feb. 17 Fair Grounds
Feb. 18 Sunland
Feb. 24 Oaklawn Park
Mar. 2 Turfway Park
Mar. 2 Gulfstream Park
Mar. 2 Aqueduct
Mar. 2 Santa Anita
Mar. 9 Tampa Bay Downs
Mar. 23 Turfway Park
Mar. 23 Fair Grounds
Mar. 30 Meydan
Mar. 30 Gulfstream Park
Mar. 30 Oaklawn Park
Apr. 6 Keeneland
Apr. 6 Santa Anita
Apr. 6 Aqueduct
Apr. 13 Keeneland
May. 4 Churchill Downs
*Subject
DATE RACETRACK
Jan. 1 Oaklawn
Jan. 1 Gulfstream Park
Jan. 6 Aqueduct
Jan. 20 Fair Grounds
Jan. 27 Oaklawn Park
DATE RACETRACK
Feb. 3 Gulfstream Park

PURSE
$300,000
$150,000
$150,000

$200,000
$800,000

PURSE
$250,000

RACE
Smarty Jones
Mucho Macho Man
Jerome
Lecomte
Southwest

RACE
Holy Bull
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11/16
11/16

DISTA
11/16


https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Lecomte
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Southwest_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Holy_Bull
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Withers
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Robert_B_Lewis
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Sam_F_Davis
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_El_Camino_Real_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Risen_Star
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_UAE_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Rebel_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_John_Battaglia_Memorial
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Fountain_of_Youth
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Gotham
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_San_Felipe
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Tampa_Bay_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Jeff_Ruby_Steaks
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Louisiana_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_UAE_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Florida_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Arkansas_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Blue_Grass_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Santa_Anita_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Wood_Memorial
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Lexington
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Lecomte
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Southwest_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Holy_Bull
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Aqueduct $250,000 Withers

Santa Anita $200,000 Robert B. Lewis
Tampa Bay Downs $250,000 Sam F. Davis
Golden Gate $100,000 El Camino Real
Fair Grounds $400,000 Risen Star
Sunland $400,000 Sunland Derby
Oaklawn Park $1,250,000 Rebel

March Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack

RACETRACK PURSE RACE
Turfway Park $150,000 Battaglia Memorial
Gulfstream Park $400,000 Fountain of Youth
Aqueduct $250,000 Gotham
Santa Anita $300,000 San Felipe
Tampa Bay Downs $400,000 Tampa Bay Derby
Turfway Park $700,000 Jeff Ruby Steaks
Fair Grounds $1,000,000 Louisiana Derby
Meydan $1,000,000 UAE Derby
Gulfstream Park $1,000,000 Florida Derby
Oaklawn Park $1,500,000 Arkansas Derby

April Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack

RACETRACK PURSE RACE
Keeneland $1,000,000 Blue Grass
Santa Anita $750,000 Santa Anita Derby

Aqueduct $750,000 Wood Memorial
Keeneland $200,000 Lexington

11/8r
11/16
11/16
11/81
11/8r
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https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Withers
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Robert_B_Lewis
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Sam_F_Davis
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_El_Camino_Real_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Risen_Star
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_UAE_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Rebel_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_John_Battaglia_Memorial
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Fountain_of_Youth
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Gotham
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_San_Felipe
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Tampa_Bay_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Jeff_Ruby_Steaks
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Louisiana_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_UAE_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Florida_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Arkansas_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Blue_Grass_Stakes
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Santa_Anita_Derby
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Wood_Memorial
https://www.horseracingnation.com/race/2023_Lexington

