Catch The	Road to the 2024 Kentucky	y Derby at Finger	Lakes Gaming & Racetrack & F	Finger Lakes Bonus
DATE	RACETRACK	PURSE	RACE	DISTA
Jan. 1	Oaklawn	\$300,000	Smarty Jones	1 1/16
Jan. 1	Gulfstream Park	\$150,000	Mucho Macho Man	1 mi
Jan. 6	Aqueduct	\$150,000	Jerome	1 mi
Jan. 20	Fair Grounds	\$200,000	Lecomte	1 1/16
Jan. 27	Oaklawn Park	\$800,000	Southwest	1 1/16
Feb. 3	Gulfstream Park	\$250,000	Holy Bull	1 1/16
Feb. 3	Aqueduct	\$250,000	Withers	1 1/8 r
Feb. 3	Santa Anita	\$200,000	Robert B. Lewis	1 1/16
Feb. 10	Tampa Bay Downs	\$250,000	Sam F. Davis	1 1/16
Feb. 10	Golden Gate	\$100,000	El Camino Real	1 1/8 r
Feb. 17	Fair Grounds	\$400,000	Risen Star	1 1/8 r
Feb. 18	Sunland	\$400,000	Sunland Derby	1 1/16
Feb. 24	Oaklawn Park	\$1,250,000	Rebel	1 1/16
Mar. 2	Turfway Park	\$150,000	Battaglia Memorial	1 1/16
Mar. 2	Gulfstream Park	\$400,000	Fountain of Youth	1 1/16
Mar. 2	Aqueduct	\$250,000	Gotham	1 mi
Mar. 2	Santa Anita	\$300,000	San Felipe	1 1/16
Mar. 9	Tampa Bay Downs	\$400,000	Tampa Bay Derby	1 1/16
Mar. 23	Turfway Park	\$700,000	Jeff Ruby Steaks	1 1/8 r
Mar. 23	Fair Grounds	\$1,000,000	Louisiana Derby	1 3/16
Mar. 30	Meydan	\$1,000,000	UAE Derby	1 1/8 r
Mar. 30	Gulfstream Park	\$1,000,000	Florida Derby	1 1/8 r
Mar. 30	Oaklawn Park	\$1,500,000	Arkansas Derby	1 1/8 r
Apr. 6	Keeneland	\$1,000,000	Blue Grass	1 1/8 r
Apr. 6	Santa Anita	\$750,000	Santa Anita Derby	1 1/8 r
Apr. 6	Aqueduct	\$750,000	Wood Memorial	1 1/8
Apr. 13	Keeneland	\$200,000	Lexington	1 1/16
May. 4	Churchill Downs	\$3,000,000	Kentucky Derby	1 1/4 r
	Subject	to	Change	

Ja	nuary Road to the 2024 R	Kentucky Derby at Fi	nger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack	
DATE	RACETRACK	PURSE	RACE	DISTA
Jan. 1	Oaklawn	\$300,000	Smarty Jones	1 1/16
Jan. 1	Gulfstream Park	\$150,000	Mucho Macho Man	1 mi
Jan. 6	Aqueduct	\$150,000	Jerome	1 mi
Jan. 20	Fair Grounds	\$200,000	Lecomte	1 1/16
Jan. 27	Oaklawn Park	\$800,000	Southwest	1 1/16

Febr	February Road to the 2024 Kentucky Derby at Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack				
DATE	RACETRACK	PURSE	RACE	DISTA	
Feb. 3	Gulfstream Park	\$250,000	Holy Bull	1 1/16	

Feb. 3	Aqueduct	\$250,000	Withers	1 1/8 r
Feb. 3	Santa Anita	\$200,000	Robert B. Lewis	1 1/16
Feb. 10	Tampa Bay Downs	\$250,000	Sam F. Davis	1 1/16
Feb. 10	Golden Gate	\$100,000	El Camino Real	1 1/8 r
Feb. 17	Fair Grounds	\$400,000	Risen Star	1 1/8 r
Feb. 18	Sunland	\$400,000	Sunland Derby	1 1/16
Feb. 24	Oaklawn Park	\$1,250,000	Rebel	1 1/16
	March Road to the 2024	Kentucky Derby at	Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetra	ick
DATE	RACETRACK	PURSE	RACE	DISTA
Mar. 2	Turfway Park	\$150,000	Battaglia Memorial	1 1/16
Mar. 2	Gulfstream Park	\$400,000	Fountain of Youth	1 1/16
Mar. 2	Aqueduct	\$250,000	Gotham	1 mi
Mar. 2	Santa Anita	\$300,000	San Felipe	1 1/16
Mar. 9	Tampa Bay Downs	\$400,000	Tampa Bay Derby	1 1/16
Mar. 23	Turfway Park	\$700,000	Jeff Ruby Steaks	1 1/8 r
Mar. 23	Fair Grounds	\$1,000,000	Louisiana Derby	1 3/16
Mar. 30	Meydan	\$1,000,000	UAE Derby	1 1/8 r
Mar. 30	Gulfstream Park	\$1,000,000	Florida Derby	1 1/8 r
Mar. 30	Oaklawn Park	\$1,500,000	Arkansas Derby	1 1/8 r
	April Road to the 2024	Kentucky Derby at	Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetra	ıck
DATE	RACETRACK	PURSE	RACE	DISTA
Apr. 6	Keeneland	\$1,000,000	Blue Grass	1 1/8 r
Apr. 6	Santa Anita	\$750,000	Santa Anita Derby	1 1/8 r
Apr. 6	Aqueduct	\$750,000	Wood Memorial	1 1/8 1
Apr. 13	Keeneland	\$200,000	Lexington	1 1/16